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Participant Listing  

 
 

First Name Last Name Email Affiliation Office
1 Tanya Anderson tanya1968anderson@gmail.com St Croix St Croix Estuary Project Inc.
2 Randy Angus rangus@mcpei.ca Mi'kmaq Tribe Mi'kmaq Confederacy of PEI
3 Bill Appleby bill.appleby@ec.gc.ca Environment Canada Meteorological Service of Canada Atlantic
4 Bethany Atkins bethany.atkins@maine.gov Maine Maine Department of Inland Fisheries & Wildlife
5 Kathy Baskin kathleen.baskin@state.ma.us Massachusetts MA Executive Office of Energy & Environmental Affairs
6 Peter Britz plbritz@cityofportsmouth.com New Hampshire City of Portsmouth
7 Peter Burns Peter.Burns@noaa.gov DOC/NOAA NMFS/NERO
8 Kristen Butcher kristenbutcher@gmail.com NOAA Affiliate NOAA Contractor, Regional Climate Services
9 Gina Campoli gina.campoli@state.vt.us Vermont VT Agency of Transportation

10 Rob Capozi robert.capozi@gnb.ca New Brunswick NB Department of Environment and Local Government
11 Andy Cutko andrew.cutko@maine.gov Maine ME Dept of Agriculture, Conservation, and Forestry
12 Real Daigle rdenviro1@gmail.com New Brunswick R. J. Daigle Environmental
13 Adam Fenech afenech@upei.ca UPEI University of Prince Edward Island
14 Ivan Fernandez ivanjf@maine.edu UMaine University of Maine
15 Rick Fleetwood rick.fleetwood@ec.gc.ca Environment Canada Meteorological Service of Canada Atlantic
16 Kevin Friedland kevin.friedland@noaa.gov DOC/NOAA NMFS/NEFSC
17 Morgan Fuller morgan.fuller@maine.edu UMaine University of Maine
18 Judy Gates judy.gates@maine.gov Maine Maine Dept. of Transportation
19 Sherry Godlewski sherry.godlewski@des.nh.gov New Hampshire NH Department of Environmental Services
20 Alexander Gray alexander.gray@umit.maine.edu UMaine University of Maine
21 Lisha Guan lisha.guan@maine.edu UMaine University of Maine
22 Adrianne Harrison adrianne.harrison@noaa.gov DOC/NOAA NOS/CSC
23 Liz Hertz elizabeth.hertz@maine.gov Maine ME Dept of Agriculture, Conservation, and Forestry
24 Jeff Hoyt jeff.hoyt@gnb.ca New Brunswick NB Department of Environment and Local Government
25 Jennifer Jacobs jennifer.jacobs@unh.edu UNH University of New Hampshire, ICNet
26 Julia Knisel julia.knisel@state.ma.us Massachusetts MA Office of Coastal Zone Management
27 Michael Kuhns mick.kuhns@maine.gov Maine Maine Dept. of Environmental Protection
28 Julie LaBranche jlabranche@rpc-nh.org New Hampshire Rockingham Planning Commission
29 Beth Lambert beth.lambert@state.ma.us Massachusetts MA Department of Fish & Game
30 Colette Lemieux colette.lemieux@gnb.ca New Brunswick NB Department of Environment and Local Government
31 Bob Lent rmlent@usgs.gov DOI/USGS USGS New England WSC
32 George MacDonald George.macdonald@maine.gov Maine Maine Dept. of Environmental Protection
33 James Maclellan jmaclell@unb.ca UNB University of New Brunswick
34 Johnny McPherson mcpherjp@gov.ns.ca Nova Scotia Nova Scotia Environment - Climate Change Unit

35 Ellen Mecray Ellen.L.Mecray@noaa.gov DOC/NOAA National Climatic Data Center, Regional Climate Services Division
36 Steve Miller steve.miler@wildlife.nh.gov New Hampshire Great Bay NERR/NH Coastal Adaptation Working Group
37 Andrew Milliken andrew_milliken@fws.gov DOI/USFWS USFWS/North Atlantic LCC
38 Emily Norton emily.norton@maine.gov Maine ME Dept of Agriculture, Conservation, and Forestry
39 Cara Patton cara.patton@ec.gc.ca Environment Canada Meteorological Service of Canada Atlantic
40 John Perry john.perry@maine.gov Maine Maine Department of Inland Fisheries & Wildlife
41 Andy Pershing andrew.pershing@maine.edu Umaine Gulf of Maine Research Inst./Univ. of Maine
42 Robert Pett pettrj@gov.ns.ca Nova Scotia NS Transportation and Infrastructure Renewal
43 Vandana Rao vandana.rao@state.ma.us Massachusetts MA Executive Office of Energy & Environmental Affairs
44 Kim Reeder kim.quoddy@gmail.com St Croix St Croix Estuary Project Inc.
45 Celia Riechel celia.riechel@state.ma.us Massachusetts
46 Mark Rousseau mark.rousseau@state.ma.us Massachusetts MA Department of Fish & Game
47 Lindsey Rustad lrustad@fs.fed.us USDA/FS USFS/Center for Research on Ecosystem Change
48 Charlie Sark CSark@afn.ca or charlie@sark.ca Indigenous Rights Centre/Climate Change Network
49 Ann Scholtz ascholz@dot.state.nh.us New Hampshire New Hampshire Department of Transportation
50 Tom Shyka tom@neracoos.org NERACOOS NERACOOS
51 Michael Simpson msimpson@antioch.edu Antioch College Antioch University New England
52 Kevin Staples kwstaples81@gmail.com UMaine University of Maine
53 Ann Stone astone@whoi.edu WHOI NOAA Cooperative Institute for North Atlantic Research (CINAR)
54 Cassie Stymiest cassie@neracoos.org NERACOOS NERACOOS
55 Kisei Tanaka kisei.tanaka@maine.edu UMaine University of Maine
56 Christine Tilburg ctilburg@securespeed.us GOMC/ESIP GOMC, EcoSystem Indicator Partnership, coordinator
57 John Tremblay John.Tremblay@dfo-mpo.gc.ca CA/DFO Fisheries and Oceans Canada
58 Sam Truesdell samuel.truesdell@maine.edu UMaine University of Maine
59 Barbara Vickery bvickery@tnc.org TNC The Nature Conservancy
60 Rick Wahle richard.wahle@maine.edu UMaine University of Maine, School of Marine Sciences
61 Eric Walberg ewalberg@manomet.org Manomet Manomet Center for Conservation Sciences
62 Andy Whitman awhitman@manomet.org Manomet Manomet Center for Conservation Sciences

 


